Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
SP & SPW Series
Single Output
50, 66, 75, and 100 Watts
Half Brick DC/DC Converter
Rev. E
FEATURES

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Weight .........................................................................Approximately 4.0 oz
Dimensions................................................ 2.28(L) x 2.4(W) x 0.5(H) inches
 57.91(L) x 60.96(W) x 12.7(H) mm
Case Material ................................... non-metallic with aluminum baseplate
Due to advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notice
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
SP & SPW Series
Single Output
50, 66, 75, and 100 Watts
Half Brick DC/DC Converter
Rev. E
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
SP24S3.3-66 3.3 VDC 20A 66W
SP24S3.3-75 3.3 VDC 22.7A 75W
SP24S5-50 5 VDC 10A 50W
SP24S5-75 5 VDC 15A 75W
SP24S5-100 5 VDC 20A 100W
SP24S12-50 12 VDC 4.16A 50W
SP24S12-75 12 VDC 6.25A 75W
SP24S12-100 12 VDC 8.33A 100W
SP24S15-50 15 VDC 3.33A 50W
SP24S15-75 15 VDC 5A 75W
SP24S15-100 15 VDC 6.66A 100W
SP24S24-50 24 VDC 2.08A 50W
SP24S24-75 24 VDC 3.12A 75W
SP24S24-100 24 VDC 4.17A 100W
SP24S48-50 48 VDC 1.04A 50W
SP24S48-75 48 VDC 1.56A 75W
SP24S48-100
24 VDC
(18 – 36 VDC)
48 VDC 2.08A 100W
SP48S3.3-66 3.3 VDC 20A 66W
SP48S3.3-75 3.3 VDC 22.7A 75W
SP48S5-50 5 VDC 10A 50W
SP48S5-75 5 VDC 15A 75W
SP48S5-100 5 VDC 20A 100W
SP48S6-50 6 VDC 8.33A 50W
SP48S6-75 6 VDC 12.5A 75W
SP48S6-100 6 VDC 16.67A 100W
SP48S12-50 12 VDC 4.16A 50W
SP48S12-75 12 VDC 6.25A 75W
SP48S12-100 12 VDC 8.33A 100W
SP48S15-50 15 VDC 3.33A 50W
SP48S15-75 15 VDC 5A 75W
SP48S15-100 15 VDC 6.66A 100W
SP48S24-50 24 VDC 2.08A 50W
SP48S24-75 24 VDC 3.12A 75W
SP48S24-100 24 VDC 4.17A 100W
SP48S28-100 28 VDC 3.57A 100W
SP48S48-50 48 VDC 1.04A 50W
SP48S48-75 48 VDC 1.56A 75W
SP48S48-100
48 VDC
(36 – 75 VDC)
48 VDC 2.08A 100W
SPW48S3.3-66 3.3 VDC 20A 66W
SPW48S3.3-75 3.3 VDC 22.7A 75W
SPW48S5-50 5 VDC 10A 50W
SPW48S5-75 5 VDC 15A 75W
SPW48S5-100 5 VDC 20A 100W
SPW48S9-50 9 VDC 5.56A 50W
SPW48S12-50 12 VDC 4.16A 50W
SPW48S12-75 12 VDC 6.25A 75W
SPW48S12-100 12 VDC 8.33A 100W
SPW48S15-50 15 VDC 3.33A 50W
SPW48S15-75 15 VDC 5A 75W
SPW48S15-100 15 VDC 6.67A 100W
SPW48S24-50 24 VDC 2.08A 50W
SPW48S24-75 24 VDC 3.12A 75W
SPW48S24-100 24 VDC 4.16A 100W
SPW48S28-100 28 VDC 3.57A 100W
SPW48S48-50 (10)
48 VDC
(18 – 75 VDC)
48 VDC 1.04A 50W